

TURN REWARD CARDS INTO A DESTINATIONS PAYMENT REWARD CARDS FOR DESTINATIONS REQUEST FORM



Girl Scouts can exchange reward cards they have earned through council product programs for Destinations funds by completing this form and returning it to Girl Scouts of Ohio's Heartland.

Please read carefully:

- To be eligible for this opportunity, Girl Scouts must have already applied and been accepted into a Destination.
- Please attach a W-9 form from the organization that will be paid for the Destinations trip when submitting this request.
- Redeemed rewards cards used to pay for a Destinations trip will result in a check being cut to the host to pay for their trip.
- The cost of the Destination trip must be included in order to process the check request. Please attach documentation/invoice of trip cost to this form.
- We encourage girls to check each card balance by entering the card number and pin number at **mercury-gift.com**. We do not accept expired reward cards.
- Please allow four weeks for check to be mailed to Destination host by GSOH.

Program team approval of trip

Product Program approval and purchase request completed

Check appropriate box	es:			
□ Attached invoice or ho	st steps for	paying		
□ Attached W9 form from	m Destinatio	on Host		
□I have read and unders	stand the gu	idelines as stated above.		
Girl Scout Name:				
Parent/Guardian Name:				
Parent/Guardian email:			Phone:	
Name of Destination Trip	Payment go	oing towards:		
Reward Card Number: _		BID:	CVV:	
Card Value :				
Send this completed for	orm and atta	achments to		
program@gsoh.org	OR	OR Girl Scouts of Ohio's Heartland, attn: Travel 1700 Watermark Dr. Columbus, OH 43215		
		FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		